PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT
SR.NO KRM LOTO PART CODE PRODUCT NAME UNIT
WEIGHT
(kg)
TECHNICAL
PAGE NO.
1 KRM-K-PNSL PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT MADE OF SS NO 0.50 3-4
2 KRM-K-PEL-3 PNEUMATIC EASY - DISCONNECTED LOCKOUT DEVICE NO 0.50 5-6

8 KRM-K-UMDL-PN-R13
UNIVERSAL MULTIDEVICE LOCKOUT CYLINDRICAL SHAPE
(PNEUMATIC)
NO 0.113 13-14
9 KRM-K-UMDL-PN-Y33
UNIVERSAL MULTIDEVICE LOCKOUT CYLINDRICAL SHAPE
(PNEUMATIC)
NO 0.113 15-16
10 KRM-K-UMDL-PN-R33
UNIVERSAL MULTIDEVICE LOCKOUT CYLINDRICAL SHAPE
(PNEUMATIC)
NO 0.113 15-16
11 KRM-K-AFLBD-1 ADJUSTABLE FLEXIBLE LOCKOUT BAG SMALL NO 0.250 17-18
12 KRM-K-AFLBD-2 ADJUSTABLE FLEXIBLE LOCKOUT BAG BIG NO 0.300 17-18
13 KRM-K-TPL23 KRM LOTO TRANSPARENT PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT NO 0.30 19-20
14 KRM-K-TPL30 KRM LOTO TRANSPARENT PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT NO 0.30 19-20
Index Page No:-2KRM LOTO – PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT DEVICES
PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT METAL SS FINISH
• KRM Pneumatic Lockout fits virtually all pneumatic
fittings. Manufactured from Metal steel, the pneumatic

WEIGHT
KRM-K-UDLPNL 256mm 124mm 10mm 11hole 380gm
UNIVERSAL MULTIDEVICE LOCKOUT CYLINDRICAL SHAPE (PNEUMATIC)
• Material – Poly Propylene with printed label
• KRM Universal Multi Device Lockout made by joining two parts that
are designed to be used on high and low pressure gas cylinders and
control the cylinder by locking the regulator attachment, also useful
for plug or chord lockout
• Locking slots – One hole to place the Lock
• Upper plates – Two or Three slots are attached with round rivet
• Outer Size – diameter 88 mm (3.45”), length 155 mm (6.10”)
• Can lockout equipment of size – 3.4” width x 6” Length
• Color – Yellow , Red Or any color make as per required quantity
• Weight – 113 gm
MODELS (A) (B)             (C) (D) (E) (F)
KRM-K-UMDL-PN-Y13 88mm 120mm 14mm 9mm 155mm 13mm
KRM-K-UMDL-PN-R13 88mm 120mm 14mm 9mm 155mm 13mm
KRM-K-UMDL-PN-R13KRM-K-UMDL-PN-Y13
UNIVERSAL MULTIDEVICE LOCKOUT CYLINDRICAL SHAPE (PNEUMATIC)
• Material – Poly Propylene with printed label
• KRM Universal Multi Device Lockout made by joining two parts that
are designed to be used on high and low pressure gas cylinders and
control the cylinder by locking the regulator attachment, also useful
for plug or chord lockout
• Locking slots – One hole to place the Lock
• Upper plates – Two or Three slots are attached with round rivet
• Outer Size – diameter 88 mm (3.45”), length 155 mm (6.10”)
• Can lockout equipment of size – 3.4” width x 6” Length
• Color – Yellow , Red Or any color make as per required quantity
• Weight – 113 gm
MODELS (A) (B)             (C) (D) (E) (F)
KRM-K-UMDL-PN-Y33 88mm 120mm 14mm 9mm 155mm 33mm
KRM-K-UMDL-PN-R33 88mm 120mm 14mm 9mm 155mm 33mm
KRM-K-UMDL-PN-R33KRM-K-UMDL-PN-Y33
• KRM Adjustable Lockout Bag used for plug, connector, Hoist
control button, liver, cylinder, pneumatic etc. which is
basically a hollow tube, PVC can be insert and can make a